Guaranteed Power Performance

GO WITH SUNSHINE

High Efficiency Half-Cell Mono PERC Module
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ISO9001: Quality Management System

ISO14001: Environment Management System

ISO45001: Occupational Health and Safety
Management System

Product quality & process guarantee

Linear power guarantee

Annual Degradation Over 25 years




ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Type
Maximum Power

(Pmax/W)

Open Circuit Voltage
(Voc/V)

Short Circuit Current
(Isc/A)

Voltage at Maximum
Power (Vmpp/V)

Current at Maximum
Power (Impp/A)

Module Efficency
(n%)

SG-MH60H-585

SG-MH60H-590 SG-MH60H-595 SG-MH60H-600

585 590 595 600
409 401 413 415
1837 18.42 1847 1852
338 34 342 344
17.31 17.35 17.39 1743
207 209 ol 21.2

SG-MHG60H-605

605

417

18.57

34.6

17.47

214

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS Temperature Ratings

Cell type

Number of cells
Dimensions
Weight

Cables

Junction Box
Mechanical Loading
Glass

Frame

Connectors

Packing

3 (A)

Temperature

PERC Monocrystalline 210x105 mm
Coefficient of Pmax

120cells
Temperature
2172x1303x35mm Coefficient of Voc
30.9kg Temperature

Coefficient of Isc

4.0 mme, wire length: 300mm
Working Temperature
IP68
Normal Module

Operating Temperature
(NMOT)

5400 Pa
Tempered, 3.2 mm AR, High transmittance, Low iron
Anodized aluminum alloy

MC4 Compatibility

20.0

-0.35%/°C

-0.27%/°C

+0.048%/°C

-40°C~85°C

45+2°C

AHMI-VEZ (605W)

31pcs/Pallet

1000W,

15.0

800W/m?2

~

10.0

1303 400W/m?

5.0

2172
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AHEIP-VEiZ (605W)

610

2N,

510

~1000W/m2
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E-mail: sales@sungoess.com



